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:: NOTIFICATION :: 

No. / /D.U.H.S./Conf./Result/ 2024 Raipur Dated:ÔS/ - /2021 

In continuation to this office notification No. 

1490/DUHS/Conf./Result/2024, Raipur, Dated 18/06/2024. Result of the 
Following Students who had appeared in B.Sc Nursing Fourth Year Examination 
April-2024 (Old) of this University is declared as under- 

B.Sc Nursing Fourth Year Examination April-2024 (Old) 

College : M.J. College of Nursing, Kohka, Bhilai (C.G.) 

Roll No Student Name Result 
19512705 Renuka Fail. 

College : Bodhani Devi Nursing Institute, Jagdalpur (C.G.) 

Roll No Student Name Result 
19510154 Tulsi Telam Pass. 

By order 

Registrar 

Endt.no./-jc / D.U.H.S./Conf./Result/2024 Raipur Dated:$ /7 /2024 
Copy to:- 

1. The Secretary to Governor Rajbhavan Raipur. 

2. The Dean/Principal of concerning Colleges. 
3. Kulpati/Registrar/Exam./ Pt. D.U.H.S. Raipur. 
4. The Editors local news papers for publication of the result as news item. 

5. The result may also be shown in University website www.  

https: / /ddumhsaucg.ac.in/.  

Registrar 

Network\Xp-a9f99336e873\for all\notification 2024 



Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH 

Tabulation Chart 

B.Sc. NURSING FOURTH YEAR EXAMINATION APRIL-2024 

ROLL NO 

ENROLL NO 

NAME OF STUDENT 
F/H NAME 

SUBJECT 
STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT. T H E 0 R Y PRACTICAL TOTAL T H E 0 R Y PRACTICAL 

TOTAL SUB.TOTAL/ 
TH INT MAX MIN EXT INT. MAX MIN TH INT TOTAL EXT INT. TOTAL OUT OF TOTAL MARK 

CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE M.J. COLLEGE OF NURSING, KOHKA, BHILAI (C.G.) 

19512705 RENUKA 01-MIDWIFERY & 
OBSTETRICAL 

02-NURSING RESEARCH & 
SANTOSH KUMAR 

STATISTICS 
03-MANAGEMENT OF NURSING 

RAM BAI SERVICE & EDUCATION 

/F / ST 04-COMMUNITY HEALTH 
NURSING-Il  

75 25 100 50 50 50 100 50 27 18 45* 

75 25 100 50 -- 18 19 37 

75 25 100 50 -- 31 18 49 

75 25 100 50 50 50 100 50 25 17 42* 

36 36 72 117 /200 

37* /100 
19512705 

315 /600 

49* /100 
FAIL 

35 35 70 112 /200 

J-7/04447 

FIRSTYEAR SECONDYEAR THIRDYEAR GRANDTOTAL PERCENT% DIVISION 

554 /900 427 /700 387 /600 1683 /2800 

Prepared by Checked by(T) 

NOTE 1:rh* oterik *djo**ot to mo*k* deoot** foilur*(*I. 
NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 
INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD. 
NOTE 3. AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WLL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE. 



J-7/01 896 

19510154 

CENTRE 

ROLL NO 

ENROLL NO 

TH INT MAX MIN 

GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, JAGDALPUR (C.G.) 

TULSITELAM 

SUKLU TELAM 

MASE TELAM 

/F / ST 

01-MIDWIFERY& 
OBSTETRICAL 

02-NURSING RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS 

03-MANAGEMENT OF NURSING 
SERVICE & EDUCATION 

04-COMMUNITY HEALTH 
NURSING-Il 

75 

75 

75 

75 

25 

25 

25 

25 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

50 

50 

50 

NAME OF STUDENT 
F/H NAME 

SUBJECT 
STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT. T H E 0 R Y PRACTICAL TOTAL T H E 0 R Y PRACTICAL 

TOTAL SUB.TOTAL/ 
EXT INT. MAX MIN TH NT TOTAL EXT NT. TOTAL OUT OF TOTAL MARK 

50 50 100 50 34 20 54 

-- 32 18 50 

-- 45 19 64 

50 50 100 50 34 19 53 

COLLEGE BODHNI DEVI NURSING INSTITUTE, JAGDALPUR(C.G.) 

33 37 70 124 /200 

50 1100 
19510154 

364 /600 

-- 64 /100 
PASS 

35 38 73 126 /200 

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNWERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH 

Tabulation Chart 

B.Sc. NURSING FOURTH YEAR EXAMINATION APRIL-2024 

FIRSTYEAR SECONDYEAR THIRDYEAR GRANDTOTAL PERCENT% DIVISION 

544 /900 430 /700 372 /600 1710 /2800 61.07°Io First Division 

Prepared.  Checked by. 

NOTE 1:The aoteriok adjacent to marko daootea faiIur(*I. 

NOTE 2 DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 
INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD. 
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH \MLL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE 
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