# Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH



## UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

(OLD NAME- AYUSH AND HEALTH SCIENCES UNIVERSITY) UPARWARA, ATAL NAGAR

(Established by C.G. Act 21/2008)

Ph/Fax. 0771-2263234 Website: www.ddumhsaucg.ac.in

#### **NOTIFICATION** ::

No. /1521/D.U.H.S./Conf./Result/2024

Raipur Dated: 05/ 7/2024

In continuation to this office notification No. 1490/DUHS/Conf./Result/2024, Raipur, Dated 18/06/2024. Result of the Following Students who had appeared in B.Sc Nursing Fourth Year Examination April-2024 (Old) of this University is declared as under-

### B.Sc Nursing Fourth Year Examination April-2024 (Old)

**College:** M.J. College of Nursing, Kohka, Bhilai (C.G.)

Roll No

Student Name

Result

19512705

Renuka

Fail.

**College:** Bodhani Devi Nursing Institute, Jagdalpur (C.G.)

Roll No 19510154 Student Name

Tulsi Telam

Result

Pass.

By order

Registrar

Endt.no./795/D.U.H.S./Conf./Result/2024

Raipur Dated: 5 /7 /2024

## Copy to:-

- 1. The Secretary to Governor Rajbhavan Raipur.
- 2. The Dean/Principal of concerning Colleges.
- 3. Kulpati/Registrar/Exam./ Pt. D.U.H.S. Raipur.
- 4. The Editors local news papers for publication of the result as news item.
- 5. The also shown University result mav be in website www. https://ddumhsaucg.ac.in/.



### Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

100 50 50 50 100 50

SECOND YEAR

427 /700

#### **Tabulation Chart**

75

25

FIRST YEAR

554 /900

**B.Sc. NURSING FOURTH YEAR EXAMINATION** 

APRIL-2024

17

THIRD YEAR

387 /600

GRAND TOTAL

1683 /2800

112 /200

PERCENT% DIVISION

ROLL NO	F/H NAME	SUBJECT	TI	HEORY	тот	AL	PRAC	CTICAL	тот	'AL		THEOR	Y	ı	PRACT	TCAL	SUB.T	OTAL/	
			TH	INT	MAX	MIN	EX	T INT. I	MAX	MIN	TH	INT	TOTAL	EXT	INT.	TOTAL	OUT O	F	TOTAL MARK
CENTRE C	GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, DUF	RG (C.G.)						COLLEC	GE	M.J.	COLLI	GE OF NU	IRSING, H	ОНК	A, BHIL	AI (C.G.	)		
<b>19512705</b> J-7/04447	RENUKA	01-MIDWIFERY &	75	25	100	50	50	50 10	00 5	50	27	18	45*	36	36	72	117	/200	
	SANTOSH KUMAR	OBSTETRICAL 02-NURSING RESEARCH & STATISTICS	75	25	100	50					18	19	37				37*	/100	19512705 315 /600
	RAM BAI	03-MANAGEMENT OF NURSING SERVICE & EDUCATION	75	25	100	50					31	18	49				49*	/100	FAIL

Prepared by

Checked by

04-COMMUNITY HEALTH

NURSING-II

/F / ST



### Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

### **Tabulation Chart**

B.Sc. NURSING FOURTH YEAR EXAMINATION

APRIL-2024

ROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

SUBJECT

ENRO	LL NO	STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT.	SUBJECT	TH	TOT	AL	PRACTICAL TOTA			TAL		THEORY		PRACTICAL			SUB.TOTAL /			
				TH	INT		AX MIN	ΕX	EXT INT. MAX		MIN	TH	INT	TOTAL	EXT	INT.	TOTAL			TOTAL MARK
CENTRE	GOVT. (	COLLEGE OF NURSING, JAG	DALPUR (C.G.)						COL	LEGE	ВО	DHNI	DEVI NURSIN	NG INSTI	TUTE	, JAGD	ALPUR(	C.G.)		
19510154	Т	ULSI TELAM	01-MIDWIFERY & OBSTETRICAL	75	25	100	50	50	50	100	50	34	20	54	33	37	70	124	/200	
J-7/01896	S	SUKLU TELAM	02-NURSING RESEARCH & STATISTICS	75	25	100	50					32	18	50				50	/100	19510154 364 /600
	V	MASE TELAM	03-MANAGEMENT OF NURSING SERVICE & EDUCATION	75	25	100	50					45	19	64				64	/100	PASS
1		/F / ST	04-COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING-II	75	25	100	50	50	50	100	50	34	19	53	35	38	73	126	/200	
				FIRS	TYEAR		SEC	OND	YEAF	₹	THIRE	YEAF	R GRANE	) TOTAL	PE	RCEN	T% DI∖	ISION		
				544	/900		430	/700			372	/600	1710	/2800	61	.07%	Fire	st Divisio	n	



NOTE 1: The asterisk adjacent to marks denotes failure(\*). NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD. NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.